CASH BACKED), IRREVOCABLE, TRANSFERABLE, ENDORSABLE, UNCONDITIONAL,
DIVISIBLE AND WITH AUTHORIZATION TO VERIFY, OPERATIVE AND VALID FOR (1)
YEAR + (1) DAY, ISSUED AND CONFIRMED BY BUYER’S BANK WHICH MUST BE ONE
OF THE TOP 25 WORLD BANKS, FACE VALUE USD $425,000,000.00 (FOUR HUNDRED
TWENTY-FIVE MILLION USD DOLLARS) FOR 4,000 KG/MONTH OR MORE,
EQUIVALENT TO 1 OF 12 DELIVERIES IN THE 1-YEAR CONTRACT 
WITHIN 30 (THIRTY) BUSINESS DAYS AFTER THE SELLER'S BANK RECEIVED,
CONFIRMED, VERIFIED AND AUTHENTICATED THE ABOVE-MENTIONED STANDBY
LETTER OF CREDIT (SBLC CASH BACK UNCONDITIONAL TRANSFERABLE) FROM

[...]

DIFFERENCES, AN ADDITIONAL ANALYSIS WILL BE DONE AT ANOTHER LMBA
REFINERY UNTIL AN AGREEMENT IS REACHED

Payment Note::       
THE SBLC MUST BE BACKED WITH CASH FOR THE VALUE MINIMUM OF BUYER’S
BANK WHICH MUST BE ONE OF THE TOP 25 WORLD BANKS, FACE VALUE USD
$425,000,000.00 (FOUR HUNDRED TWENTY-FIVE MILLION USD DOLLARS) FOR
48,000 KG/YEAR OR MORE AND THE AMOUNTS FOR QUANTITIES AS SATED
ABOVE, ISSUED BY ONE OF THE TOP 25 WORLD BANKS
THE SELLER DO NOT ACCEPT LEASED SBLC AS A GUARANTEE OF PAYMENT
SELLER MUST BE INFORMED OF THE ASSAY METHOD (SMELTING, DRILLING,